PI U A-3320L

wall light

Description

Metallic wall light.

Provides direct and indirect light.
Bottom acrylic diffuser.
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Intertek

Ordering information

Product Code . Lamp

A-3320L LED 15W (led included)
(2700K / Ang 1200 / >80 CRI)
120V /Typ* 1275 lumens

Dimmable Triac

SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS

Custom finishes and versions
We offer custom RAL finishes.

Alternate lamping and versions available for projects. Consult our offices.

Special instructions

Date

_ Project
‘ Location

Model #

" Specifier

Type

Quantity

Pictures above might not show the specified dimensions
or material. They are for illustration purposes only.

Finish
74WH
CUSTOM

White

\

210 mm
8.1/8"

\

30T

251 mm

9.7/8"

251 mm

9.7/8"

Optional
Laser cut signage
(minimum order

25 units required)

96 mm
3.3/4"

94 mm
3.3/4"
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